UK Part No EU Part No
RN958T 150501
CN696T 211025
GM786W 241171
PG948D 221761
CN730T 221790
CN732P 221729
PG978) 143085
RN1026H 110707
312542 312542
BM550L 143076

Vehicle Brand

Dacia

Citroen

Vauxhall / Opel
Peugeot / Citroen
Citroen

Citroen

Peugeot

Renault

Volvo

BMW

New to Range — Klarius Exhausts, CATs, DPFs & Mountings — July 2018

Application
Logan 1.5 DCI Estate

C4 Grand Picasso 2.0 HDI
Adam 1.4

308, C4

C4 Grand Picasso Il
C3111.2 VTl

30811 1.6 Blue HDI 120
Clio 111 1.5 DCI 88
V7024

114D, 116D, 118D, 120D

Year
06>

09>

12>

09-10

10>

12>

13>

10>

99-00

10>

Product Type
Exhaust

Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
CAT

Exhaust

OEM Number
6001549413

1730ER
13448440
1730S1
1730GY
1608532680
1610539980
200106902R
9155726

18308514424

For all enquiries contact: Klarius Customer Service
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The Emissions Experts

Monday - Friday 8:30am - 5:30pm
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http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=RN958T&kid=http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=RN958T&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=150501&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=CN696T&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=211025&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=GM786W&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=241171&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=PG948D&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=221761&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=CN730T&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=221790&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=CN732P&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=221729&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=PG978J&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=143085&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=RN1026H&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=110707&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=312542&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=312542&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=UK&part=BM550L&kid=
http://webcat.klarius.eu/cgi-bin/cat523.cgi?lang=EN&catalog=EXP&part=143076&kid=

